
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

17 

11 

3 

7 

22 

16 

2 

14 

5 

1 

21 

13 

Name 

LYNX KART RACING TEAM 

JRS PONTE FRIELAS RACING 

DC MOTORS 

KART OLD SCHOOL 

J. HUMBERTO 

LARGHETTO 

TEAM CRUZ 

TEAM MATOS 

FOX JR 

APEX TEAM 

DAMM RABITS 

DAMM RABITS R F 

Class 

NACIONAL KART M2 

NACIONAL KART M2 

NACIONAL KART M2 

NACIONAL KART M2 

NACIONAL KART M2 

NACIONAL KART M2 

NACIONAL KART M2 

NACIONAL KART M2 

NACIONAL KART M2 

NACIONAL KART M2 

NACIONAL KART M2 

NACIONAL KART M2 

Laps 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

Diff 

1.917 

4.010 

6.676 

7.365 

12.475 

14.861 

21.305 

21.638 

22.362 

22.825 

Total Tm 

25:20.662 

25:22.579 

25:24.672 

25:27.338 

25:28.027 

25:33.137 

25:35.523 

25:41.967 

25:42.300 

25:43.024 

25:43.487 

Best Tm 

50.440 

50.405 

50.664 

50.526 

50.660 

50.894 

50.458 

50.859 

50.662 

50.948 

50.700 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.917 

Avg. Speed 

54,024 

Best Lap Tm 

50.405 

Best Speed 

58,209 

Best Lap by 

11 - JRS PONTE FRIELAS RACING 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Campera Karting 

CAMPERA KARTING 
Corrida 

NACIONAL KART M2 - Corrida 3 

Race started at 12:58:50 

Campera 0,815 km 

05/09/2021 12:00 

 Campera Karting


